
A: B:

SIDE RAIL 2 PCS E:CENTER SUPPORT BAR 1 PC

N:SCREW M8x45 10 PCS

A
B

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PAGE 1 OF 4

PARTS AND HARDWARE

SINGLE PLASTIC CAP 28 PCSJ:

DOUBLE PLASTIC CAP 14 PCSK: SLAT 28 PCSL:

NUT M8 2 PCSP: Q:WRENCH 1 PC

STEP1

STEP2 PAGE 2 OF 4

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LEG 2 PCSG:

BRACKET 8 PCSF:

 1 PC  1 PC C: 2 PCS

D:

LEG 2 PCSH: LEG 1 PCI:

O:SCREW M8x20 36 PCS

M:SCREW M5x45 8 PCS

G

M
M

H

F O

C

C

160x200


	图纸和视图
	模型


